2018-11-14 - Forms in Nature

Overall Winning Images

Pos. Photographer Title
1 Fiona Nell Circle of Life
2 Peter Dewar Kokerboom and cumulus
3 Marelize Wessels Peeping

Judges
Visiting Leon Oosthuizen
HPS Marguerite Waite

Mark Smeddle
Peter Mason

Category
PDI set subject
Prints open
PDI set subject

Meeting Info

Score
25
25
25
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Photographer
Fiona Nell
Marelize Wessels
Alan Simm
Rachel Gemmell
Viv Harpur

Nigel Mudge

Viv Harpur
Denise Whiteford
David Damp

Alan Simm
Rachel Gemmell
Roswitha Keller
Peter Dewar
Nettie Warncke
Izak van Niekerk
Mark Smeddle
Denise Whiteford
Nigel Mudge

Izak van Niekerk
Fiona Nell
Helder Ferreira
Peter Horne
Karen van Antwerpen
Wessel Wessels
Wessel Wessels
Peter Mason
Chris Herselman
Helder Ferreira

Title

Circle of Life

Peeping

Once an Ugly Duckling
Green

High and Dry

New Beginning

Roller Coaster

Rocks from above water and below
Emerging from the Thorns
On Golden Pond

Fun Guy

Timanfaya Lanzarote
Windrowed Landscape
Aeons Old

Splendour Lake

Form and Feather
Spring

Low Tide

Colour Burst

Grass Forest
Maintaining my Form
Cape Dwarf Chameleon
Sky in a drop

Layers

Spring

Subtle form

Spring is in the air

The Ultimate Form

Projected: Set Subject

Score Pos.

25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
0

1
2
3



2018-11-14 - Forms in Nature

No
29
25
10
15

—_ - N

11
12
13
22
27

21
26

18
28
30
20
31
16
23
24

Photographer
Alan Simm

Danie Coetzee
Mark Smeddle
Peter Dewar

Viv Harpur
Nettie Warncke
Roswitha Keller
Wessel Wessels
Marelize Wessels
Nigel Mudge
Peter Dewar
Nettie Warncke
Steve Trimby
Wynand Muntingh
Izak van Niekerk
Mark Smeddle
Roswitha Keller
Marelize Wessels
Steve Crane
Steve Crane
David Damp
Danie Coetzee
Steve Trimby
Fiona Nell

David Damp
Denise Whiteford
Chris Herselman
Helder Ferreira
Wynand Muntingh
Marguerite Waite
Marguerite Waite

Title

No Black & White only Grey
untitled

Conundrum

Evening Light

On our doorstep
Sunset Glow
Antelope Canyon

At Rest

Winter Wonderland
Sensuous Dunes
The Gazebo

Pines in the Mist
Karoo Hills

Mayor's Walk

Big Contract

Your House
Colorado River
Fairy Bells

Eaten Away

Not Fast Any Longer
Prayer Feet
untitled

The Open Road
Locked in History
Mad Max Thoma Rides
Golden Rocks

There is something moving in the flowers

The Lovers
Sunset
Gathered
Here | Am

Projected: Open
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. Photographer

Denise Whiteford
Paddy Howes
Paddy Howes
Steve Trimby
Steve Trimby
Peter Dewar

Title

A hole in the roof
Form in Nature
Free reign

Drinking buddies
Valley of desolation
Natures texture

Score Pos.
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Prints: Set Subject
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. Photographer

Peter Dewar
Nettie Warncke
Peter Dewar

Issi Potgieter
Denise Whiteford
Steve Trimby
Nettie Warncke
Issi Potgieter
Paddy Howes

Title

Kokerboom and cumulus
SAN dreaming

Welcome Rains

Yawner

Walker Bay

Strand at sunrise
Celestial bubbles

Flight

Enjoying a Sunday

Score Pos.
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Prints: Open



